100-MILE TEAM RELAY
Team Name
#StrongAF
100 Mile BAR CRAWL
100 NOCAO
6 Blue Falcons
7 Springs Misfits
A Run To Honor
AlcoHAUL Assers
AllDay
ANG 1Sgt. Team 2
ANG 1Sgts Run
Army Deep Sea and Combat Divers
BB Sloggers
Beach Bums
Belt and Suspenders
Better At Runnin Up A Tab
Bridge Brigade
Bulls and Cucks
Carlito's Angels
Chaffing the Dream
Chapel Hill Breakfast Club #1
Chapel Hill Breakfast Club #2
Coast Guard Station Islamorada
Coleman SORT
Cool Runnings
currere vel mori
DET 1 QUAD GODs
Dirty Mike and the Boys
Fired Up Athletic Force
Freaky Fast
Freaky Fast 2
FUKRS
Get a€7er Run
Gu Gu Dolls
Here We Go Again
Hollywood Fire Rescue
Hot Runners
| Thought You Were Joking
IN MEMORY OF
Kiss My Asphalt
Low Key Joggers
Low key pain killers
Marathon Marvels
McTeam
Midlife Milers

Team #
659
629
618
628
614
603
616
708
727
726
636
613
652
705
716
639
633
638
640
650
651
619
647
635
663
728
653
645
644
662
661
706
608
660
643
648
713
656
714
630
632
627
655
654

Start Time
6:10am, Corral #9
5:55am, Corral #6
5:40am, Corral #3
6:45am, Corral #16
5:35am, Corral #2
5:30am, Corral #1
5:45am, Corral #4
5:45am, Corral #4
6:40am, Corral #15
6:20am, Corral #11
5:55am, Corral #6
6:00am, Corral #7
6:10am, Corral #9
6:35am, Corral #14
6:40am, Corral #15
6:00am, Corral #7
5:55am, Corral #6
5:55am, Corral #6
6:05am, Corral #8
6:05am, Corral #8
6:10am, Corral #9
5:40am, Corral #3
6:15am, Corral #10
6:00am, Corral #7
6:30am, Corral #13
6:20am, Corral #11
6:10am, Corral #9
6:05am, Corral #8
6:35am, Corral #14
6:20am, Corral #11
6:15am, Corral #10
6:35am, Corral #14
5:35am, Corral #2
6:30am, Corral #13
6:05am, Corral #8
6:15am, Corral #10
6:45am, Corral #16
6:10am, Corral #9
6:25am, Corral #12
6:00am, Corral #7
5:40am, Corral #3
5:50am, Corral #5
7:00am, Corral #19
6:30am, Corral #13

Competition
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Masters
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Masters
Open
Open

Military Open

Military Open

Military Open
Open
Open

Masters
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Open
Open

Masters
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Open

Military Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Masters
Open
Open
Open
Open
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Open
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Category
Co-Ed
Co-Ed

Co-Ed

Female
Co-Ed
Co-Ed
Co-Ed

Male
Co-Ed
Co-Ed

Co-Ed
Co-Ed
Male

Co-Ed
Co-Ed
Co-Ed
Co-Ed
Male
Co-Ed
Female
Male
Male
Co-Ed
Co-Ed
Co-Ed
Co-Ed
Co-Ed
Co-Ed
Co-Ed
Co-Ed

Male
Co-Ed
Co-Ed

Female
Female
Co-Ed
Co-Ed
Co-Ed



Mixed Bag
Modern Slowpokes
NoSleepCrew
Not Fast, Just Furious
Positive Vibration
Pura Vida !
Redemption Racers
Run Like a Mother- iStroll
Run, Beer, Repeat
Run4Decades
Running friends of SWFL
Running the Business
Safety Committee
Salty Coconuts
Salty Soles 24
Shannon and the Heartbreakers
Sizzlin Sprinters
SoFloRunners
Soggy Sandwiches
Sole Survivors
SouthernMostPeeps
Swamp Things
Taco's and Burrito's with Xtra Sauce
Team 620
Team ISI
The Brit Pack
The Chasers
The Coffee Runners
The MONSTERS
The Whoppers
Two Non Blondes
We Run This Beach
Weston A
Weston B
We've Got The Runs
Who has the Android?
WTF Were We Thinking

715
729
646
709
641
712
642
604
701
664
649
625
637
607
606
700
702
707
626
731
621
634
605
620
657
631
703
611
658
730
601
609
710
711
615
704
623

6:40am, Corral #15
6:25am, Corral #12
6:05am, Corral #8
6:25am, Corral #12
6:15am, Corral #10
5:30am, Corral #1
6:15am, Corral #10
5:30am, Corral #1
6:20am, Corral #11
6:30am, Corral #13
6:05am, Corral #8
5:50am, Corral #5
6:00am, Corral #7
5:45am, Corral #4
5:35am, Corral #2
5:40am, Corral #3
6:20am, Corral #11
6:25am, Corral #12
5:50am, Corral #5
6:40am, Corral #15
5:45am, Corral #4
5:55am, Corral #6
5:30am, Corral #1
5:50am, Corral #5
6:45am, Corral #16
6:35am, Corral #14
6:30am, Corral #13
5:45am, Corral #4
6:15am, Corral #10
5:35am, Corral #2
5:30am, Corral #1
5:35am, Corral #2
7:00am, Corral #19
7:00am, Corral #19
5:40am, Corral #3
6:25am, Corral #12
5:50am, Corral #5
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