100-MILE TEAM RELAY				
Team Name	Team #	Start Time	Competition	Category
#StrongAF	659	6:10am, Corral #9	Open	Co-Ed
100 Mile BAR CRAWL	629	5:55am, Corral #6	Open	Co-Ed
100 NOCAO	618	5:40am, Corral #3	Masters	
6 Blue Falcons	628	6:45am, Corral #16	Masters	
7 Springs Misfits	614	5:35am, Corral #2	Open	Co-Ed
A Run To Honor	603	5:30am, Corral #1	Masters	
AlcoHAUL Assers	616	5:45am, Corral #4	Open	Female
AllDay	708	5:45am, Corral #4	Open	Co-Ed
ANG 1Sgt. Team 2	727	6:40am, Corral #15	Military Open	Co-Ed
ANG 1Sgts Run	726	6:20am, Corral #11	Military Open	Co-Ed
Army Deep Sea and Combat Divers	636	5:55am, Corral #6	Military Open	Male
BB Sloggers	613	6:00am, Corral #7	Open	Co-Ed
Beach Bums	652	6:10am, Corral #9	Open	Co-Ed
Belt and Suspenders	705	6:35am, Corral #14	Masters	
Better At Runnin Up A Tab	716	6:40am, Corral #15	Open	Co-Ed
Bridge Brigade	639	6:00am, Corral #7	Open	Co-Ed
Bulls and Cucks	633	5:55am, Corral #6	Open	Male
Carlito's Angels	638	5:55am, Corral #6	Masters	
Chaffing the Dream	640	6:05am, Corral #8	Open	Co-Ed
Chapel Hill Breakfast Club #1	650	6:05am, Corral #8	Open	Co-Ed
Chapel Hill Breakfast Club #2	651	6:10am, Corral #9	Open	Co-Ed
Coast Guard Station Islamorada	619	5:40am, Corral #3	Open	Co-Ed
Coleman SORT	647	6:15am, Corral #10	Open	Male
Cool Runnings	635	6:00am, Corral #7	Open	Co-Ed
currere vel mori	663	6:30am, Corral #13	Open	Female
DET 1 QUAD GODs	728	6:20am, Corral #11	Military Open	Male
Dirty Mike and the Boys	653	6:10am, Corral #9	Open	Male
Fired Up Athletic Force	645	6:05am, Corral #8	Open	Co-Ed
Freaky Fast	644	6:35am, Corral #14	Open	Co-Ed
Freaky Fast 2	662	6:20am, Corral #11	Open	Co-Ed
FUKRS	661	6:15am, Corral #10	Open	Co-Ed
Get â€ [~] er Run	706	6:35am, Corral #14	Open	Co-Ed
Gu Gu Dolls	608	5:35am, Corral #2	Open	Co-Ed
Here We Go Again	660	6:30am, Corral #13	Open	Co-Ed
Hollywood Fire Rescue	643	6:05am, Corral #8	Open	Co-Ed
Hot Runners	648	6:15am, Corral #10	Masters	
I Thought You Were Joking	713	6:45am, Corral #16	Open	Male
IN MEMORY OF	656	6:10am, Corral #9	Open	Co-Ed
Kiss My Asphalt	714	6:25am, Corral #12	Open	Co-Ed
Low Key Joggers	630	6:00am, Corral #7	Open	Female
Low key pain killers	632	5:40am, Corral #3	Open	Female
Marathon Marvels	627	5:50am, Corral #5	Open	Co-Ed
McTeam	655	7:00am, Corral #19	Open	Co-Ed
Midlife Milers	654	6:30am, Corral #13	Open	Co-Ed

Mixed Bag	715	6:40am, Corral #15	Open	Co-Ed
Modern Slowpokes	729	6:25am, Corral #12	Military Open	Co-Ed
NoSleepCrew	646	6:05am, Corral #8	Open	Co-Ed
Not Fast, Just Furious	709	6:25am, Corral #12	Open	Co-Ed
Positive Vibration	641	6:15am, Corral #10	Open	Co-Ed
Pura Vida !	712	5:30am, Corral #1	Open	Male
Redemption Racers	642	6:15am, Corral #10	Open	Co-Ed
Run Like a Mother- iStroll	604	5:30am, Corral #1	Open	Female
Run, Beer, Repeat	701	6:20am, Corral #11	Open	Co-Ed
Run4Decades	664	6:30am, Corral #13	Open	Co-Ed
Running friends of SWFL	649	6:05am, Corral #8	Open	Co-Ed
Running the Business	625	5:50am, Corral #5	Masters	
Safety Committee	637	6:00am, Corral #7	Open	Co-Ed
Salty Coconuts	607	5:45am, Corral #4	Open	Female
Salty Soles 24	606	5:35am, Corral #2	Open	Co-Ed
Shannon and the Heartbreakers	700	5:40am, Corral #3	Open	Co-Ed
Sizzlin Sprinters	702	6:20am, Corral #11	Open	Co-Ed
SoFloRunners	707	6:25am, Corral #12	Open	Co-Ed
Soggy Sandwiches	626	5:50am, Corral #5	Masters	
Sole Survivors	731	6:40am, Corral #15	Military Open	Male
SouthernMostPeeps	621	5:45am, Corral #4	Masters	
Swamp Things	634	5:55am, Corral #6	Open	Co-Ed
Taco's and Burrito's with Xtra Sauce	605	5:30am, Corral #1	Open	Co-Ed
Team 620	620	5:50am, Corral #5	Masters	
Team ISI	657	6:45am, Corral #16	Open	Co-Ed
The Brit Pack	631	6:35am, Corral #14	Masters	
The Chasers	703	6:30am, Corral #13	Open	Co-Ed
The Coffee Runners	611	5:45am, Corral #4	Masters	
The MONSTERS	658	6:15am, Corral #10	Masters	
The Whoppers	730	5:35am, Corral #2	Open	Male
Two Non Blondes	601	5:30am, Corral #1	Open	Female
We Run This Beach	609	5:35am, Corral #2	Open	Co-Ed
Weston A	710	7:00am, Corral #19	Open	Male
Weston B	711	7:00am, Corral #19	Open	Male
We've Got The Runs	615	5:40am, Corral #3	Open	Male
Who has the Android?	704	6:25am, Corral #12	Open	Co-Ed
WTF Were We Thinking	623	5:50am, Corral #5	Open	Male